

THE JUNIOR LEAGUE OF HOUSTON, INC.

Building A Better Community

Tea Room Corporate Patron Membership Authorized Signers

Address: City, State, ZIP: Please print up to five authorized signers who may make reservations and incur charges on behalf of your organization. Additional signers may be added at a rate of \$25 per signer. 1.					
				Name	
				Email	Phone Number
			2.		
	Name				
	Email	Phone Number			
3.	Name				
	ivame				
	Email	Phone Number			
4.					
	Name				
	Email	Phone Number			
5.					
	Name				
	Email	Phone Number			

Please Return Completed Form With Payment To:

The Junior League of Houston, Inc.
Tea Room Patron Member Chairman
1811 Briar Oaks Lane
Houston, Texas 77027
Phone: 713.871.6664 | Fax: 713.871.6654

Email: patron@jlh.org